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Prova 1 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

200m Livre
4 Gilda Teresinha Andueza Machado Ribeirão Master 06m34s78L(75+)5135Série1 09:00:0
5 Maria Silvia Lopes de Carvalho Master Rio Claro 06m45s03L(75+)1163
1 Roseli Aparecida Negreti Viva Esporte 05m10s00I(60+)8191Série2
2 Edilene Pontes de Souza Master Rio Claro 04m30s37I(60+)15476
3 Aide Gazoto Demo Gran Sao Joao 04m04s03J(65+)15590
4 Fabienne Guttin ELO Academia 02m54s54I(60+)9860 09:07:4
5 Angelita Rizzi langerhors Ribeirão Master 04m00s00J(65+)23795
6 Maria de Lourdes A Costa Schuetze Ribeirão Master 04m30s00J(65+)18518
7 Cristina Costa de Barros Malerba Ribeirão Master 05m00s34I(60+)21785
8 Neli Araujo Forti EC Barbarense S/TH(55+)5004
1 Adriana Cristina Jorqueira Ferro Araraquarense/Funde 04m08s00G(50+)26707Série3
2 Fernanda Maria Doda Gran Sao Joao 03m42s00G(50+)23540
3 Regina Beyer Araraquarense/Funde 03m25s00H(55+)27264
4 Mariles Guilardi Ribeirão Master 03m00s00H(55+)22391 09:13:5
5 Maria Ficher Morandi Gran Sao Joao 03m00s04G(50+)15367
6 Vera Lucia Gorla Ramalho Araraquarense/Funde 03m27s00H(55+)20296
7 Ione Landim Silva Camargo Limeira Master 03m49s34G(50+)16963
8 Sonia Maria Solci Toloy Araraquarense/Funde 05m00s00H(55+)22920
1 Jeanete de Faria Mestre EC Barbarense 03m54s17F(45+)21600Série4
2 Rosana Cristina Ardito Gonçalves Corpo & Energia 03m20s00D(35+)21935
3 Andrea Porto Palagi Araraquarense/Funde 03m04s00F(45+)26508
4 Daniela Palos Ribeirão Master 02m50s00E(40+)27332 09:19:5
5 Ana Carla Jardim Palladino Master Rio Claro 02m56s80E(40+)21124
6 Katia Cristina Suzigan Clube Mogiano 03m08s77E(40+)16531
7 Rosana Ap. Andriolli Limeira Master 03m20s57F(45+)1430
8 Maristela Polatto Gran Sao Joao 04m35s09G(50+)22769
1 Aline Mariani Feistler ELO Academia 03m05s00C(30+)17618Série5
2 Vitoria Garcia Rosa Ribeirão Master 02m27s78A(20+)20493
3 Luana Batista Cavinatti Araraquarense/Funde 02m22s00B(25+)21342
4 Natalia Basso Becker Gran Sao Joao 02m15s85B(25+)21387 09:25:3
5 Camila do Nascimento Alves Limeira Master 02m20s00A(20+)26056
6 Juliana Tittoto Carvalho Ribeirão Master 02m25s00D(35+)27329
7 Liz Jandui Soares Baptista Peixoto Araraquarense/Funde 02m39s70C(30+)27346
8 Natalia Haluska Rodrigues de Sá Circulo Militar 03m32s00C(30+)22134

Prova 2 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

200m Livre
2 Anuar Haddad Araraquarense/Funde 06m49s89N(85+)5325Série1
3 Marco Aurelio Batelli Araraquarense/Funde 05m00s00M(80+)20310
4 Marcelo Antonio Piva Master Rio Claro 03m15s13L(75+)10760 09:30:0
5 Alberto Paulo Marques Araraquarense/Funde 04m28s00N(85+)25994
6 Luiz Carlos Correa da Silva Limeira Master 06m41s13O(90+)25
1 Ney Fontes Baptista Araraquarense/Funde 04m48s00J(65+)25999Série2
2 Fernando Carlos Pagnocca Master Rio Claro 03m31s24J(65+)5322
3 Cesar Primo Paterno Ribeirão Master 03m28s00K(70+)5079
4 Antonio Carlos Rocha BauruTC 02m59s00J(65+)21597 09:37:5
5 Sebastiao Goncalves Araraquarense/Funde 03m12s00J(65+)21651
6 Sérgio Marcos Oliveira Viva Esporte 03m30s00K(70+)22978
7 Silvio Marcos Pierobom Araraquarense/Funde 03m58s00K(70+)12575
2 Paulo Afonso Barbosa da Silveira Ribeirão Master 03m25s00H(55+)2892Série3
3 Marcelo Ayres Netto Ribeirão Master 02m47s00I(60+)1966
4 Francisco Paulo Bonilha Filho TCCampinas 02m35s00I(60+)1160 09:43:3
5 Mauricio Tadeu Frajacomo Araraquarense/Funde 02m40s00I(60+)20460
6 Ewerton A Dela Libera Limeira Master 03m00s82H(55+)18647
7 Valmir Malerba Ribeirão Master 03m46s81H(55+)22165
1 Adilson Lucato Gran Sao Joao 03m11s44G(50+)5067Série4
2 Ney Vita APAN Paulista 02m42s00G(50+)26938
3 Drauzio Guedes Barbosa Clube Pirassununga 02m36s00G(50+)26079
4 André Mendes Aleixo Limeira Master 02m19s82H(55+)2819 09:48:2
5 Renato Segnini Araraquarense/Funde 02m30s00H(55+)21049
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6 Marcelo Ferrarezi Araraquarense/Funde 02m40s00H(55+)20298
7 Mozart Medeiros de Mello Vieira Acqua Training 03m10s00G(50+)25932
8 Joao Aparecido Xavier Master Rio Claro 03m13s73G(50+)15158
1 Glauber Izidoro Ribeirão Master 02m40s00F(45+)22230Série5
2 Luis Gustavo Velasco Rodrigues Araraquarense/Funde 02m35s00G(50+)22212
3 Carlos Alberto Orlando Araraquarense/Funde 02m34s00G(50+)22878
4 Antonio Carlos Barillari Silva Jr Ribeirão Master 02m15s00G(50+)5157 09:52:3
5 Luis Orlando Rotelli Rezende Ribeirão Master 02m22s00G(50+)27330
6 Gustavo Afonso Junqueira Jr Ribeirão Master 02m35s00G(50+)10774
7 Tiago Lombardo de Lima Ribeirão Master 02m39s00F(45+)12756
8 Omar Sanfelice Dias BauruTC 02m47s00F(45+)21778
1 Rafael Ometo Matarazo EC Barbarense 02m42s29E(40+)21598Série6
2 Ricardo widmer Academia Pedro Leite 02m30s00E(40+)27152
3 André Luis Costa Soares APAN Paulista 02m21s46E(40+)21690
4 Accacio Oliveira Nunes Neto Araraquarense/Funde 02m10s00F(45+)23672 09:56:2
5 Jairo Jordan EC Barbarense 02m13s50F(45+)25940
6 Fernando de Oliveira Mello Araraquarense/Funde 02m28s00F(45+)20303
7 Fernando Duran Clube Mogiano 02m34s62F(45+)16088
8 Paulo Roberto Erculiani SESI SBO Master S/TE(40+)20146
1 Victor Fernando de Campos EC Barbarense 03m00s00D(35+)24024Série7
2 Julio Cesar de Campos Gran Sao Joao 02m36s88D(35+)11652
3 Kleber Antoniazzi ELO Academia 02m26s07D(35+)19392
4 Fabio Adriano Melles Araraquarense/Funde 02m12s80E(40+)22882 10:00:0
5 Guilherme Bodemeier Academia R2 Sports 02m20s00E(40+)19900
6 Marcelo Henrique Castejon Monteiro Ribeirão Master 02m33s00D(35+)27336
7 Caio Anawate Kuri Milito APAN Paulista 02m45s35D(35+)20341
8 Romulo A. P. Filleti EC Barbarense S/TD(35+)22538
1 Andre Araujo Talarico Limeira Master 02m24s23D(35+)4689Série8
2 Marlon Cesar Tolentino Ventura APAN Paulista 02m20s00C(30+)27299
3 Thiago Jose Gragnani Vinhas ELO Academia 02m12s00C(30+)11612
4 Pedro Braz Dionizio Filho ELO Academia 02m09s90D(35+)13314 10:04:0
5 Carlos Cesar Crestani Araraquarense/Funde 02m11s00D(35+)20295
6 Thyago Moreira Araraquarense/Funde 02m13s90D(35+)23595
7 Raphael Cammarosano Camara Araraquarense/Funde 02m24s00C(30+)26502
8 Marcus Vinicius de Souza Pereira APAN Paulista 02m30s00C(30+)21691
1 Jonathas dos Reis Barbosa Gran Sao Joao 02m36s00C(30+)23049Série9
2 Paulo Otavio Pimenta Queiroz Ribeirão Master 02m17s00B(25+)27327
3 Angelo Antonio Moreira Junior Araraquarense/Funde 02m09s40A(20+)26956
4 Rodrigo de Azeredo Orselli Araraquarense/Funde 02m04s30B(25+)20147 10:07:3
5 Erick Reusch Marques APAN Paulista 02m06s99B(25+)27301
6 GUILHERME FALCOSKI Araraquarense/Funde 02m11s90A(20+)27288
7 Breno de Lima Gran Sao Joao 02m17s25B(25+)16904
8 Rafael Padovan Sbrissa APANI/SEME/ITU 03m30s00B(25+)20802

Prova 3 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Costas
1 Maria Silvia Lopes de Carvalho Master Rio Claro 01m36s63L(75+)1163Série1
2 Vera Mariza H. de Miranda Costa Araraquarense/Funde 01m25s00L(75+)5824
3 Maria de Lourdes Sampaio Ribeirão Master 01m13s00N(85+)5581
4 Vera Lucia de Palma Master Rio Claro 01m00s41J(65+)9330 10:12:1
5 Aide Gazoto Demo Gran Sao Joao 01m11s04J(65+)15590
6 Celia Canesin Brescia Ribeirão Master 01m15s00J(65+)7410
7 Gilda Teresinha Andueza Machado Ribeirão Master 01m30s05L(75+)5135
1 Roseli Aparecida Negreti Viva Esporte 01m14s38I(60+)8191Série2
2 Maria Silvia Guido Batistella Limeira Master 01m00s98H(55+)23702
3 Sonia Maria Solci Toloy Araraquarense/Funde 00m58s87H(55+)22920
4 Silvana Vieira de Araujo ELO Academia 00m50s83H(55+)19528 10:15:0
5 Petra Eva Buscher ELO Academia 00m50s90H(55+)10994
6 Neli Araujo Forti EC Barbarense 00m59s55H(55+)5004
7 Maria Angelica Arantes da Costa TCCampinas 01m09s45I(60+)14889
1 Regina Celia Rodriguez Abegao Masters CTC 01m02s42G(50+)20720Série3
2 Viviane Corte Limeira Master 00m58s20F(45+)21947
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3 Ana Lucia Guedes Pinto APAN Paulista 00m52s56G(50+)19433
4 Carla Inacio Pupo Araraquarense/Funde 00m39s20G(50+)26954 10:17:2
5 Lucimara Ravanini Clube Pirassununga 00m44s24G(50+)3977
6 Jeanete de Faria Mestre EC Barbarense 00m55s19F(45+)21600
7 Ione Landim Silva Camargo Limeira Master 00m59s10G(50+)16963
1 Karina Ribeiro Zamarioli Silva Pacheco ELO Academia 00m48s00E(40+)25944Série4
2 Fernanda Patricia Academia Pedro Leite 00m44s81D(35+)18935
3 Sherlei Salas Munhoz da Silva Masters CTC 00m41s64E(40+)20719
4 Alessandra Magalhaes de Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m37s60F(45+)20300 10:19:3
5 Natalie Cristina Bertagna Pedroso Gran Sao Joao 00m39s55E(40+)15774
6 Andrea Porto Palagi Araraquarense/Funde 00m44s00F(45+)26508
7 rosana aparecida de oliveira costa Acqua Training 00m47s76F(45+)23560
8 Flavia Daniela Mendes de Araujo Limeira Master 01m01s34E(40+)13181
1 Danielle Mayumi Amano Hirano Araraquarense/Funde 00m42s00A(20+)27300Série5
2 Marina Marques dos Santos EC Barbarense 00m37s00B(25+)23587
3 Djane Aparecida Gueriero Corpo & Energia 00m36s00D(35+)15336
4 Taiane Carnot Noda Araraquarense/Funde 00m34s00C(30+)17613 10:21:5
5 Carolina Yumi Suzuki Goshima Araraquarense/Funde 00m35s00B(25+)22641
6 Mirella Cristina Oliveira APANI/SEME/ITU 00m36s38D(35+)8840
7 Alida Segatto Oliveira EC Barbarense 00m41s00D(35+)23991
8 Aline Mariani Feistler ELO Academia 00m42s91C(30+)17618

Prova 4 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Costas
2 Luiz Carlos Correa da Silva Limeira Master 01m30s73O(90+)25Série1
3 Silvio Marcos Pierobom Araraquarense/Funde 00m59s00K(70+)12575
4 Norival Agnelli BauruTC 00m44s00K(70+)9772 10:23:4
5 Alberto Paulo Marques Araraquarense/Funde 00m58s00N(85+)25994
6 Salim Abed Araraquarense/Funde 01m20s00O(90+)3662
3 Mauro Gonçalves Araraquarense/Funde 00m49s00J(65+)20301Série2
4 José Eduardo Cruz Ferreira TCCampinas 00m36s46J(65+)3558 10:26:2
5 Fernando Carlos Pagnocca Master Rio Claro 00m48s83J(65+)5322
6 Marco Antonio Doimo Master Rio Claro 00m58s37J(65+)10733
2 Valmir Malerba Ribeirão Master 00m48s84H(55+)22165Série3
3 Mauricio Pessoa Guimaraes Ribeirão Master 00m33s25I(60+)5585
4 Marcio S Gomes de Almeida Ribeirão Master 00m33s20I(60+)5544 10:28:3
5 Marcelo Ayres Netto Ribeirão Master 00m33s21I(60+)1966
6 Paulo Maria Leite BauruTC 00m40s00I(60+)27140
7 Mauricio Gustavo Palumbo ELO Academia 00m56s42I(60+)20148
1 Paulo Afonso Barbosa da Silveira Ribeirão Master 00m48s00H(55+)2892Série4
2 Luis Gustavo Velasco Rodrigues Araraquarense/Funde 00m44s00G(50+)22212
3 Heron Branco Frossard BotuMaster/Arruda 00m40s67H(55+)22781
4 André Mendes Aleixo Limeira Master 00m33s41H(55+)2819 10:30:3
5 Renato Segnini Araraquarense/Funde 00m39s00H(55+)21049
6 Marcos Antonio Leitao Master Rio Claro 00m42s08H(55+)5015
7 Vasques Fernandes Master Rio Claro 00m47s37H(55+)197
8 Jefferson Eliude Modesto Viva Esporte 00m50s05G(50+)10155
1 Drauzio Guedes Barbosa Clube Pirassununga 00m40s00G(50+)26079Série5
2 Marcos Vinicius Lopes Limeira Master 00m38s46G(50+)16938
3 Roberto Aparecido Andreghetto Araraquarense/Funde 00m37s20G(50+)23529
4 Warley Antonio Grotta Jr Limeira Master 00m31s37F(45+)3556 10:32:3
5 Mario Jose Marchi Vissali Pinto Araraquarense/Funde 00m36s90G(50+)10633
6 Tiago Lombardo de Lima Ribeirão Master 00m38s35F(45+)12756
7 Marcio Bittencourt Martins Acqua Training 00m39s89G(50+)5013
8 Marcelo Veiga CC de Regatas 00m41s82G(50+)11008
1 Andre Luis Ferreira de Melo Limeira Master 00m41s19F(45+)3652Série6
2 Paulo Roberto Erculiani SESI SBO Master 00m34s98E(40+)20146
3 André Cricenti Academia R2 Sports 00m32s00E(40+)21804
4 Flavio Mansberger Zanon TCCampinas 00m28s66E(40+)19287 10:34:2
5 Guilherme Bodemeier Academia R2 Sports 00m32s00E(40+)19900
6 Newton Maldonado Teodoro ELO Academia 00m34s00E(40+)27097
7 Antonio Cesar Assuncao Moura APAN Paulista 00m38s08E(40+)20006
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8 Marcos Guerrero da Costa Acqua Training 00m41s93E(40+)5051
1 Pedro Braz Dionizio Filho ELO Academia 00m33s90D(35+)13314Série7
2 Alexandre Ferraz Luz TCCampinas 00m32s50D(35+)11620
3 Kleber Antoniazzi ELO Academia 00m32s09D(35+)19392
4 Carlos Eduardo Crestani APAN Paulista 00m30s44D(35+)21692 10:36:1
5 Marcelo Bratefiche Rozato Araraquarense/Funde 00m31s08D(35+)22213
6 Thyago Moreira Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s10D(35+)23595
7 Marcelo Henrique Castejon Monteiro Ribeirão Master 00m33s00D(35+)27336
8 Romulo A. P. Filleti EC Barbarense 00m38s77D(35+)22538
1 Roberto Mantelli Neto Acqua Training 00m35s69C(30+)22994Série8
2 Ricardo Marcos Liberatori Jr Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s00C(30+)21348
3 Rafael Padovan Sbrissa APANI/SEME/ITU 00m30s00B(25+)20802
4 Claudio Oliveira Júnior Masters CTC 00m29s00A(20+)26572 10:38:0
5 Mateus Passarini APAN Paulista 00m29s50B(25+)27296
6 Giuliano Bolognesi Archilli Limeira Master 00m30s67B(25+)19290
7 Andre Luiz Orlando Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s80C(30+)26080
8 André Gonçalles Domingues da Silva EC Barbarense 00m38s00C(30+)26503

Prova 5 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

25m Costas
2 Onides Pinto de Lima Clube Pirassununga 00m46s21K(70+)23967Série1
3 Jacira Shizuka Ishikawa Masters CTC 00m33s19L(75+)20709
4 Elisabeth Greta Arens Master Rio Claro 00m26s93L(75+)17011 10:39:5
5 Maria Celia Zambello Academia Pedro Leite 00m30s51L(75+)440
6 Odete Wegmuller Barbuto Clube Pirassununga 00m40s95N(85+)269
7 Deolinda C Piton Academia Pedro Leite 00m55s19M(80+)13067
1 Arlene Maria Guedes Caldeira Academia Pedro Leite 00m42s20J(65+)24059Série2
2 Ivanilde Amelia Lourenco Ferreira EC Barbarense 00m40s46J(65+)21275
3 Lucia Helena Cabrilho Soleder Gran Sao Joao 00m36s02J(65+)23050
4 Setumi Massunaga Nishioka Masters CTC 00m30s24K(70+)20969 10:41:5
5 Edna de Souza Melo Araraquarense/Funde 00m34s78J(65+)22214
6 Iraci S Ouguciku Master Rio Claro 00m40s13J(65+)19214
7 Sinei Migliorini Viva Esporte 00m42s07K(70+)22975
8 Maria Eloisa Petelinkar Acqua Training 00m42s75K(70+)25931
1 Silza Elaine Galvao Fernandes Araraquarense/Funde 01m50s00I(60+)23570Série3
2 Maria Regina Silva do Amaral Limeira Master 00m35s01I(60+)13310
3 Vera Lucia Modolo Master Rio Claro 00m33s71I(60+)20216
4 Jerusa Alves Masters CTC 00m30s30J(65+)21777 10:43:5
5 Rumy Goto BotuMaster/Arruda 00m33s31J(65+)22400
6 Carmem Rita Musarra Doimo Master Rio Claro 00m34s71I(60+)16501
7 Helenalda de Souza Silva Master Rio Claro 00m43s70I(60+)21650
8 Maria Tereza Moreira de Castro Espaço Makarem S/TI(60+)23975
1 Carmem Silvia Neves Fischer da Costa Acqua Training 00m33s00I(60+)25928Série4
2 Silvana Picarelli da Silva EC Barbarense 00m29s82I(60+)12453
3 Conceiçao Ap.Della Gracia Tsujikawa EC Barbarense 00m28s79H(55+)22609
4 Lilian Teresa Bucken Gobbi Master Rio Claro 00m24s72I(60+)19308 10:46:5
5 Roseli Pagliotto da Conceiçao Masters CTC 00m26s67I(60+)26084
6 Myrian Heyden Clube Mogiano 00m29s60I(60+)26702
7 Gizelda Aparecida Tellaroli Gonçalves Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s49I(60+)21813
8 Hildegard Hilke Dorette E Krause Master Rio Claro 00m33s12I(60+)15331
1 Agnalda Nunes da Costa Vieira Acqua Training 00m27s65G(50+)25933Série5
2 Elaine Cristina Garofalo AEM Mococa 00m27s46G(50+)27305
3 Maria Silvia da Costa Pinto Acqua Training 00m27s00H(55+)26017
4 Marina Aparecida Gabriel Cilli AEM Mococa 00m20s00H(55+)27309 10:48:3
5 Maria Bernadete de A. Burani Acqua Training 00m26s76H(55+)25997
6 Silvana Maria Cazarin Gomes EC Barbarense 00m27s05G(50+)22639
7 Marluce Benini Bezzan Limeira Master 00m27s56G(50+)23693
8 Maria Lucia Carandina Jacomini Master Rio Claro 00m28s61H(55+)21919
1 Andrea Conceicao Bernardes EC Barbarense 00m30s03F(45+)21599Série6
2 Tania Regina Malvestio Lima Ribeirão Master 00m28s00G(50+)27338
3 Claudia Basana Clube Mogiano 00m26s89F(45+)17465
4 Ana Paula Duarte Master Rio Claro 00m25s51F(45+)20351 10:50:1
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5 Andrea Mandelli Morales TCCampinas 00m26s02F(45+)19429
6 Patricia Carvalho Campos Araraquarense/Funde 00m27s87F(45+)23716
7 Adriana Cristina Moreno Vilalva Clube Mogiano 00m28s12F(45+)16189
8 Vaneide da Silva Alves APANI/SEME/ITU 00m32s47F(45+)21357
1 Milena Sim£o Master Rio Claro 00m34s00E(40+)26962Série7
2 Angelica Lediana Camargo EC Barbarense 00m25s97E(40+)22630
3 Isabella Tardin Cardoso CC de Regatas 00m25s37F(45+)22866
4 Graziela U. P. Matarazo EC Barbarense 00m22s51E(40+)22620 10:51:5
5 Fabiana Faria Paulilo EC Barbarense 00m23s23F(45+)24032
6 Adriana Cristina Pereira dos Santos APANI/SEME/ITU 00m25s59E(40+)23019
7 Bruna Leite Carron de Almeida Acqua Training 00m30s42E(40+)25929
8 Alexsandra Melo Da Silva Academia Pedro Leite 00m34s05E(40+)26090
1 Caroline Pinto da Silva Master Rio Claro 00m22s00C(30+)27147Série8
2 Aline Fernanda Soleder Gran Sao Joao 00m21s94C(30+)22362
3 Flaviane Oliveira Folkl Limeira Master 00m21s18C(30+)23858
4 Juliane Borscheid Trindade Trivelato APAN Paulista 00m20s00D(35+)22877 10:53:3
5 Daniele Lombardi Limeira Master 00m21s10D(35+)22957
6 Adriane Guzman Pasculli Master Rio Claro 00m21s59C(30+)15809
7 Ana Carolina de AlmeidaFernandes Acqua Training 00m22s00D(35+)25927
8 Karen Valim Freddo Acqua Training 00m22s14C(30+)25935
1 Andressa Tobias Pereira de Oliveira Cunh Acqua Training 00m28s15B(25+)23575Série9
2 Letícia Rodrigues da Silva Master Rio Claro 00m25s15A(20+)26960
3 Isabella Maria Buoro da Cruz Master Rio Claro 00m23s79A(20+)26513
4 Sarah Cristine Nogueira Master Rio Claro 00m20s68B(25+)23668 10:55:1
5 Mirella Valim Freddo Acqua Training 00m21s52A(20+)25934
6 Aline Gerato Dibbern Master Rio Claro 00m24s46C(30+)26488
7 Samara de Faria Cardoso Masters CTC 00m27s52B(25+)23583
8 Agatha de Moura Silva Araraquarense/Funde 00m30s00B(25+)26048

Prova 6 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

25m Costas
2 Alfredo Ribeiro Monteiro Viva Esporte 00m39s96M(80+)22952Série1
3 Jair Gonçalves da Silva Viva Esporte 00m33s37L(75+)22971
4 Ingo Roberto Koelle Master Rio Claro 00m21s85L(75+)16409 10:56:5
5 Kazuo Sakakura ELO Academia 00m26s91L(75+)22191
6 Jose Joao Evangelista Academia Pedro Leite 00m38s48M(80+)18936
1 Celso Yoshikawa Clube Pirassununga 00m29s27J(65+)10966Série2
2 Itamar da Silva Filho Viva Esporte 00m26s66K(70+)22972
3 Roberto Bruno Clube Pirassununga 00m21s49J(65+)15167
4 Flavio Saretta Corpo & Energia 00m21s00K(70+)21678 10:58:3
5 Wilson Jorge Filho Masters CTC 00m21s39J(65+)21267
6 Joao Carlos Placco Acqua Training 00m26s19K(70+)26492
7 Claudemir Soleder Gran Sao Joao 00m27s26J(65+)23048
8 Francisco de Assis Fernandes Araraquarense/Funde 01m50s00K(70+)23569
1 Luis C Oliveira Academia Pedro Leite 00m25s34I(60+)12967Série3
2 Eusimio Luiz da Silva Acqua Training 00m22s71I(60+)25926
3 Edson Lourenco Circulo Militar 00m21s50I(60+)19591
4 Sebastiao Aparecido Bernardes EC Barbarense 00m19s00I(60+)13713 11:01:3
5 Jair Caldeira da Silva Corpo & Energia 00m19s90I(60+)22188
6 Euclides Sguario Júnior Viva Esporte 00m21s97I(60+)26557
7 Carlos Alberto da Silva Lucietto Araraquarense/Funde 00m23s00I(60+)23551
8 Guido Bonetti Neto Araraquarense/Funde 00m30s63J(65+)26021
1 Luis Henrique Pinto Correa Master Rio Claro 00m24s00H(55+)27146Série4
2 Rinaldo Luis Giacon Limeira Master 00m23s79H(55+)25943
3 Pedro Luis Leite Academia Pedro Leite 00m22s68H(55+)13065
4 Weber Jacomini Master Rio Claro 00m21s05H(55+)21920 11:03:1
5 Jose Amarildo Delmondes EC Barbarense 00m21s44H(55+)11730
6 Clovis Herbert Lourenco Gran Sao Joao 00m23s30H(55+)20330
7 Nelson Donizeti de Lima AEM Mococa 00m24s00H(55+)27310
8 Nilson Claret Pereira Master Rio Claro 00m26s09I(60+)15293
1 Jose Rosa Clube Mogiano 00m24s75H(55+)16289Série5
2 Marcelo Mussarelli Master Rio Claro 00m21s37G(50+)17638
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3 Miguel Adolfo Rigolino Brito EC Barbarense 00m20s00G(50+)25941
4 Carlos Henrique  Ghellere AEM Mococa 00m17s12G(50+)27311 11:04:5
5 Newton cesar aparecido lopes AEM Mococa 00m18s00G(50+)27304
6 Fabio Vecina Teixeira Patricio Academia R2 Sports 00m20s00G(50+)22657
7 André Werner Krapf Acqua Training 00m21s63G(50+)23532
8 Luiz Fernando Segamarchi Viva Esporte 00m25s17G(50+)23715
1 Ricardo Cangiani Furlani CC de Regatas 00m22s16F(45+)22865Série6
2 Luiz Henrique Paschoalino Ouro Verde Tenis 00m21s00E(40+)27324
3 Josue Francisco Barboza Master Rio Claro 00m19s10F(45+)18667
4 Fabio Hirose Olivato Academia R2 Sports 00m17s00F(45+)23058 11:06:3
5 Jefferson Rodrigues da Silva Ribeirão Master 00m19s00F(45+)27341
6 Rafael Jose Dalfre Gran Sao Joao 00m20s34E(40+)26016
7 Wanderley Picinini Jr Limeira Master 00m21s91F(45+)19688
8 Marcelo Moreno (BARD) Ribeirão Master 00m24s30F(45+)27297
1 Guilherme Rossi Gorni Araraquarense/Funde 00m21s00D(35+)26708Série7
2 Evaldo Augusto Vicente Filho Master Rio Claro 00m19s38E(40+)21647
3 Rodrigo Vellozo Braga APAN Paulista 00m17s50E(40+)19861
4 Fabio Angelus de Campos EC Barbarense 00m16s80E(40+)21673 11:08:0
5 Luiz Carlos Faggin Filho EC Barbarense 00m17s47E(40+)21390
6 Jose Renato Souza EC Barbarense 00m19s36E(40+)21392
7 Valter Carlos Cia Bartels Corpo & Energia 00m20s00E(40+)27168
8 Luciano Policinani Spatium/Objetivo S/TD(35+)27106
1 Sergio Xavier da Silva Jr CC de Regatas 00m20s38D(35+)20200Série8
2 Ranulfo Rodolfo Indalécio SESI SBO Master 00m18s94D(35+)25916
3 JONAS HENRRIQUE BIANQUINI Gran Sao Joao 00m18s23D(35+)27290
4 Eduardo Lima Master Rio Claro 00m17s06D(35+)21509 11:09:3
5 Jose Ricardo De Paula Corpo & Energia 00m17s50D(35+)26038
6 Otavio Mendes Albuquerque Acqua Training 00m18s92D(35+)23893
7 Fabio Pagliotto da Conceiçao Masters CTC 00m20s14D(35+)23584
8 Marcelo A. A. Prado Bergamo Corpo & Energia 00m21s00D(35+)26724
1 Danilo da Silva Carvalho Gran Sao Joao 00m22s14C(30+)22360Série9
2 Jefferson Diego Araujo Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m21s52C(30+)22881
3 Thiago Teixeira Corpo & Energia 00m17s00D(35+)26537
4 Murilo Giacon Academia R2 Sports 00m17s00D(35+)22566 11:11:0
5 Moises Fernando Rodrigues Clube Pirassununga 00m17s00D(35+)27224
6 Fabio Agostinho Ferreira Corpo & Energia 00m20s15C(30+)26984
7 José Leonardo de Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s00C(30+)22919
8 Hugo Luiz Barbosa Spatium/Objetivo S/TC(30+)27225
1 Thiago Duarte Rosa Ouro Verde Tenis 00m20s00C(30+)26939Série10
2 Marcelo Martins Piza EC Barbarense 00m18s89C(30+)22328
3 Henrique Lucio Zanitti Nacimento da Silv Masters CTC 00m17s60C(30+)21383
4 Renan Jorge Preto Ouro Verde Tenis 00m17s00C(30+)27322 11:12:3
5 Thiago Neves Medeiros EC Barbarense 00m17s15C(30+)21958
6 Guilherme Rodrigues Azenha Corpo & Energia 00m18s00C(30+)27138
7 Brayan Uliane Brescansin Master Rio Claro 00m19s77C(30+)26030
8 Renan Ricci Francisco Spatium/Objetivo S/TB(25+)27108
1 Diego Zanco PAsetto Master Rio Claro 00m20s33B(25+)20357Série11
2 Ettore de Lima Master Rio Claro 00m18s04B(25+)26489
3 Jeferson Romeno de Araújo EC Barbarense 00m17s88B(25+)22612
4 Guilherme Aleoni APAN Paulista 00m16s45B(25+)21701 11:14:0
5 Guilherme Augusto Marinzeck Silva Ouro Verde Tenis 00m17s00B(25+)27319
6 Henrique Segga Academia R2 Sports 00m18s00B(25+)23060
7 Gustavo Ferreira Baldan Ribeirão Master 00m18s51B(25+)27333
8 Ariel Bianchi Rodrigues Alves Ribeirão Master 00m22s00B(25+)27334
1 Welliton Altarugio Trovó Master Rio Claro 00m23s00A(20+)27325Série12
2 Jonas izidoro Ribeirão Master 00m17s00A(20+)23803
3 Guilherme Lina Starnino Corpo & Energia 00m16s00B(25+)27337
4 Marco Antônio Silva Carvalho Ouro Verde Tenis 00m16s00A(20+)26718 11:15:4
5 Pablo de Medeiros Dutra Ouro Verde Tenis 00m16s00B(25+)26720
6 Matheus seruti frança Masters CTC 00m16s28B(25+)23884
7 Murillo Ramella Ercoles Academia Pedro Leite 00m18s54A(20+)22542
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8 Joao Vitor Arnosti de Castro Master Rio Claro 00m24s20A(20+)26019

Prova 7 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Borboleta
3 Edilene Pontes de Souza Master Rio Claro 01m06s50I(60+)15476Série1
4 Maria Angelica Arantes da Costa TCCampinas 00m58s68I(60+)14889 11:17:0
5 Leni Teresinha de Almeida Leitao Limeira Master 01m00s65J(65+)18
6 Maria Terezinha Coghi Limeira Master 01m32s82J(65+)2637
2 Sofia Genildes Leites Collaço EC Barbarense 01m10s00H(55+)17449Série2
3 Lucimara Ravanini Clube Pirassununga 00m44s68G(50+)3977
4 Maria Tereza dos Reis Van Der Boor TCCampinas 00m37s89G(50+)2824 11:19:3
5 Marta Castelo Branco Rosário Circulo Militar 00m43s00H(55+)308
6 Fernanda Maria Doda Gran Sao Joao 00m45s01G(50+)23540
1 Viviane Corte Limeira Master 00m55s37F(45+)21947Série3
2 Maria Regina Furlan S Campos EC Barbarense 00m49s00E(40+)19365
3 Sherlei Salas Munhoz da Silva Masters CTC 00m39s13E(40+)20719
4 Alessandra Magalhaes de Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m36s60F(45+)20300 11:21:4
5 Marcia Nalesso Costa Harder APAN Paulista 00m39s00E(40+)22316
6 Rosana Ap. Andriolli Limeira Master 00m44s58F(45+)1430
7 Tatiana Degan Grotta Limeira Master 00m50s33E(40+)14958
8 Soraya Agostini Teizen EC Barbarense 00m57s40F(45+)15356
1 Aline Romero Academia Pedro Leite 00m48s03B(25+)23891Série4
2 Mariana Collaço EC Barbarense 00m37s00B(25+)17448
3 Juliana Tittoto Carvalho Ribeirão Master 00m34s00D(35+)27329
4 Leticia Orselli Marchesoni Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s54C(30+)14498 11:23:4
5 Luana Batista Cavinatti Araraquarense/Funde 00m33s00B(25+)21342
6 Mirella Cristina Oliveira APANI/SEME/ITU 00m36s61D(35+)8840
7 Rosana Cristina Ardito Gonçalves Corpo & Energia 00m45s00D(35+)21935
8 Luciana de Lima Master Rio Claro 01m05s77E(40+)8707

Prova 8 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Borboleta
1 Jorge Saito Acqua Training 01m05s95K(70+)23031Série1
2 Antonio Marcio Fernandes da Costa Araraquarense/Funde 00m50s00L(75+)5823
3 Cesar Primo Paterno Ribeirão Master 00m44s30K(70+)5079
4 José Eduardo Cruz Ferreira TCCampinas 00m34s45J(65+)3558 11:25:4
5 Antonio Carlos Rocha BauruTC 00m36s00J(65+)21597
6 Sidney Cerutti Sanches Limeira Master 00m48s65J(65+)35
7 Alfred Jacob TCCampinas 01m00s00L(75+)85
2 Paulo Maria Leite BauruTC 00m37s00I(60+)27140Série2
3 Marcelo Ayres Netto Ribeirão Master 00m35s00I(60+)1966
4 Walter Nigro Falcoski Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s90I(60+)10770 11:27:5
5 Francisco Paulo Bonilha Filho TCCampinas 00m34s20I(60+)1160
6 Jose Gimael Neto BauruTC 00m37s00I(60+)19151
7 Marcelo Machado Kawall Limeira Master 00m49s71I(60+)15697
1 Jefferson Eliude Modesto Viva Esporte 00m47s17G(50+)10155Série3
2 Marcos Antonio Leitao Master Rio Claro 00m42s85H(55+)5015
3 Ewerton A Dela Libera Limeira Master 00m38s54H(55+)18647
4 Heron Branco Frossard BotuMaster/Arruda 00m33s75H(55+)22781 11:29:4
5 Renato Segnini Araraquarense/Funde 00m34s00H(55+)21049
6 Joao Aparecido Xavier Master Rio Claro 00m42s76G(50+)15158
7 Paulo Afonso Barbosa da Silveira Ribeirão Master 00m45s00H(55+)2892
1 Gustavo Giroti Biajoli Araraquarense/Funde 00m37s00F(45+)22988Série4
2 Caio Polizel Araraquarense/Funde 00m35s20F(45+)21587
3 Roberto Aparecido Andreghetto Araraquarense/Funde 00m34s80G(50+)23529
4 Antonio Carlos Barillari Silva Jr Ribeirão Master 00m29s00G(50+)5157 11:31:2
5 Ney Vita APAN Paulista 00m32s81G(50+)26938
6 Geraldo Rozinelli Jr EC Barbarense 00m35s00G(50+)24030
7 Drauzio Guedes Barbosa Clube Pirassununga 00m36s00G(50+)26079
8 Luis Gustavo Velasco Rodrigues Araraquarense/Funde 00m38s00G(50+)22212
1 Paulo Roberto Erculiani SESI SBO Master 00m31s54E(40+)20146Série5
2 Jairo Jordan EC Barbarense 00m30s50F(45+)25940
3 Guilherme Bodemeier Academia R2 Sports 00m29s74E(40+)19900
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4 Guilherme Ciribelli Fernandes da Silva Ribeirão Master 00m29s00E(40+)22210 11:33:0
5 Glauber Izidoro Ribeirão Master 00m29s01F(45+)22230
6 Warley Antonio Grotta Jr Limeira Master 00m29s98F(45+)3556
7 Wilfred Gazal (Molhaçao) Molhação 00m31s00F(45+)4157
8 Omar Sanfelice Dias BauruTC 00m34s00F(45+)21778
1 Josafa Pellisson Limeira Master 00m33s69E(40+)2639Série6
2 Julio Cesar de Campos Gran Sao Joao 00m31s97D(35+)11652
3 Pedro Braz Dionizio Filho ELO Academia 00m28s90D(35+)13314
4 Carlos Cesar Crestani Araraquarense/Funde 00m28s50D(35+)20295 11:34:4
5 Vitor Jose Fumis APAN Paulista 00m28s83D(35+)17450
6 Kleber Antoniazzi ELO Academia 00m30s61D(35+)19392
7 Caio Anawate Kuri Milito APAN Paulista 00m32s29D(35+)20341
8 Gabriel Lourenço Brejao APAN Paulista 00m35s21D(35+)21721
1 Marcus Vinicius de Souza Pereira APAN Paulista 00m32s50C(30+)21691Série7
2 Jhones Massuia Spatium/Objetivo 00m29s22C(30+)16935
3 Thiago Jose Gragnani Vinhas ELO Academia 00m28s00C(30+)11612
4 Fabio Longarini Melo Ribeirão Master 00m27s00D(35+)27340 11:36:1
5 Lucas Ferreira de Souza Araraquarense/Funde 00m27s10C(30+)20457
6 Carlos Eduardo Crestani APAN Paulista 00m28s40D(35+)21692
7 Raphael Cammarosano Camara Araraquarense/Funde 00m31s10C(30+)26502
8 Felipe dos Santos Master Rio Claro 00m38s40B(25+)22318
1 Paulo Otavio Pimenta Queiroz Ribeirão Master 00m30s00B(25+)27327Série8
2 Angelo Antonio Moreira Junior Araraquarense/Funde 00m29s20A(20+)26956
3 Claudio Oliveira Júnior Masters CTC 00m28s97A(20+)26572
4 Guilherme Belchior Borini Ribeirão Master 00m25s20B(25+)27328 11:37:5
5 Rodrigo de Azeredo Orselli Araraquarense/Funde 00m28s97B(25+)20147
6 Rafael Padovan Sbrissa APANI/SEME/ITU 00m29s00B(25+)20802
7 Guilherme Henrique Messias Araraquarense/Funde 00m30s00A(20+)21300
8 Bruno Henrique da Silva Alves APANI/SEME/ITU 00m33s10A(20+)22311

Prova 9 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

4x25m Livre
2 Master Rio Claro_B_240+_F Master Rio Claro 01m31s00W(2404542Série1
3 Esporte Clube Barbarense_A_240+_F EC Barbarense 01m27s00W(2404989
4 Clube de Tenis de Catanduva (CTC)_A_240+Masters CTC 01m00s20W(24020691 11:39:2
5 Master Rio Claro_A_240+_F Master Rio Claro 01m39s00W(2404541
6 Acqua Training_A_240+_F Acqua Training 01m42s00W(2405463
7 Academia Pedro Leite_A_280+_F Academia Pedro Leite S/TY(28018782
1 Clube Mogiano_A_160+_F Clube Mogiano S/TV(16014820Série2
2 Esporte Clube Barbarense_A_160+_F EC Barbarense 01m16s00V(1604977
3 Gran Sao Joao_A_160+_F Gran Sao Joao 01m08s03V(1603749 11:42:0
4 Acqua Training_A_200+_F Acqua Training 01m22s00X(2005457
5 Limeira Master_A_160+_F Limeira Master 01m27s00V(16014747
6 Clube Araraquarense_A_160+_F Araraquarense/Funde 01m27s00V(1606139
7 Master Rio Claro_A_200+_F Master Rio Claro 01m37s00X(2004535
8 Clube Araraquarense_A_200+_F Araraquarense/Funde 01m39s00X(2006145
2 Clube Araraquarense_A_80+_F Araraquarense/Funde 01m22s00S(80+)6121Série3
3 Master Rio Claro_A_80+_F Master Rio Claro 01m07s00S(80+)4511
4 Acqua Training_A_80+_F Acqua Training 01m08s00S(80+)5433
5 Master Rio Claro_A_100+_F Master Rio Claro 01m04s00T(1004517 11:44:4

Prova 10 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

4x25m Livre
3 Viva Esporte Nataçao Master_C_280+_M Viva Esporte 01m25s09Y(28024651Série1
4 Clube Pirassununga_A_240+_M Clube Pirassununga 01m10s00W(240772 11:47:1
5 Clube Araraquarense_A_240+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m13s00W(2406149
6 Academia Pedro Leite_A_240+_M Academia Pedro Leite S/TW(24018772
2 Viva Esporte Nataçao Master_C_200+_M Viva Esporte 01m20s00X(20024643Série2
3 Esporte Clube Barbarense_B_200+_M EC Barbarense 00m59s00X(2004982
4 Esporte Clube Barbarense_A_200+_M EC Barbarense 00m57s00X(2004981 11:49:3
5 Acqua Training_A_200+_M Acqua Training 00m58s00X(2005455
6 Master Rio Claro_A_200+_M Master Rio Claro 01m09s00X(2004533
7 Acad. Corpo Energia de nataçao_A_200+_M Corpo & Energia S/TX(20024391
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2 Acad. Corpo Energia de nataçao_A_160+_M Corpo & Energia S/TV(16024379Série3
3 Limeira Master_A_160+_M Limeira Master 01m01s00V(16014745
4 Master Rio Claro_A_160+_M Master Rio Claro 00m58s00V(1604527 11:51:5
5 Gran Sao Joao_A_160+_M Gran Sao Joao 01m00s03V(1603747
6 OuroVerdeTC_A_160+_M Ouro Verde Tenis 01m05s00V(16026786
7 AEM_A_160+_M AEM Mococa 01m49s38V(1603265
8 Clube de Tenis de Catanduva (CTC)_A_160+Masters CTC S/TV(16020673
2 APAN Paulista_A_80+_M APAN Paulista S/TS(80+)21824Série4
3 Academia R2 Sports_A_80+_M Academia R2 Sports 01m00s00S(80+)18366
4 OuroVerdeTC_A_80+_M Ouro Verde Tenis 00m54s00S(80+)26750 11:54:4
5 Master Rio Claro_A_80+_M Master Rio Claro 01m09s00S(80+)4509
6 Master Rio Claro_A_100+_M Master Rio Claro 00m58s00T(1004515
7 Acad. Corpo Energia de nataçao_A_100+_M Corpo & Energia S/TT(10024355
2 Spatium/Objetivo_A_120+_M Spatium/Objetivo S/TU(12022678Série5
3 Recreativa RibPreto_A_120+_M Ribeirão Master 01m06s00U(1204921
4 OuroVerdeTC_A_120+_M Ouro Verde Tenis 00m55s00U(12026774 11:56:5
5 Clube Araraquarense_A_120+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m01s00U(1206131

Prova 11 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

4x50m Livre
3 Master Rio Claro_A_240+_F Master Rio Claro 03m58s00W(2404541Série1
4 Limeira Master_A_240+_F Limeira Master 03m50s00W(24014763 11:58:5
5 Clube Araraquarense_A_240+_F Araraquarense/Funde 03m55s00W(2406151
6 Recreativa RibPreto_A_280+_F Ribeirão Master 04m07s00Y(2804947
2 Esporte Clube Barbarense_A_200+_F EC Barbarense 03m07s00X(2004983Série2
3 Clube Pirassununga_A_200+_F Clube Pirassununga 02m27s00X(200770
4 Clube de Tenis de Catanduva (CTC)_A_200+Masters CTC 01m00s40X(20020683 12:04:0
5 Gran Sao Joao_A_200+_F Gran Sao Joao 02m20s08X(2003755
6 Recreativa RibPreto_A_200+_F Ribeirão Master 02m36s00X(2004935
7 Clube Araraquarense_A_200+_F Araraquarense/Funde 03m11s00X(2006145
1 Esporte Clube Barbarense_A_120+_F EC Barbarense 02m55s00U(1204971Série3
2 Limeira Master_A_80+_F Limeira Master 02m41s00S(80+)14723
3 Clube Araraquarense_A_80+_F Araraquarense/Funde 02m22s00S(80+)6121
4 Clube Araraquarense_A_160+_F Araraquarense/Funde 02m20s00V(1606139
5 ELO Academia_C_160+_F ELO Academia 02m30s00V(16025491
6 Master Rio Claro_A_160+_F Master Rio Claro 02m41s00V(1604529
7 Clube Araraquarense_A_100+_F Araraquarense/Funde 01m58s00T(1006127 12:08:1
8 Academia Pedro Leite_A_100+_F Academia Pedro Leite S/TT(10018742

Prova 12 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

4x50m Livre
2 Clube Araraquarense_A_320+_M Araraquarense/Funde 04m20s00Z(320+6161Série1
3 Clube Araraquarense_A_240+_M Araraquarense/Funde 02m43s00W(2406149
4 Recreativa RibPreto_A_240+_M Ribeirão Master 02m03s00W(2404939 12:12:1
5 Clube Pirassununga_A_240+_M Clube Pirassununga 02m11s00W(240772
6 Clube Araraquarense_A_280+_M Araraquarense/Funde 02m58s00Y(2806155
2 Tenis Clube Campinas_A_200+_M TCCampinas S/TX(2001056Série2
3 Limeira Master_A_200+_M Limeira Master 02m15s00X(20014753
4 Recreativa RibPreto_A_200+_M Ribeirão Master 01m54s00X(2004933 12:17:3
5 Clube Araraquarense_A_200+_M Araraquarense/Funde 02m02s00X(2006143
6 Bauru Tenis Clube_A_240+_M BauruTC 02m11s00W(24022007
7 Clube Araraquarense_B_240+_M Araraquarense/Funde 02m10s00W(2406150
8 Master Rio Claro_A_240+_M Master Rio Claro 02m25s00W(2404539
2 Recreativa RibPreto_A_160+_M Ribeirão Master 02m02s00V(1604927Série3
3 Clube Araraquarense_A_160+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m54s00V(1606137
4 APAN Paulista_A_160+_M APAN Paulista 01m48s00V(16021848 12:20:5
5 Academia R2 Sports_A_160+_M Academia R2 Sports 01m50s00V(16018390
6 Esporte Clube Barbarense_A_160+_M EC Barbarense 01m57s00V(1604975
1 Gran Sao Joao_A_120+_M Gran Sao Joao 02m00s00U(1203741Série4
2 Limeira Master_A_120+_M Limeira Master 01m53s00U(12014737
3 Clube Araraquarense_A_120+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m48s00U(1206131
4 Recreativa RibPreto_A_120+_M Ribeirão Master 01m41s00U(1204921 12:23:5
5 APAN Paulista_A_120+_M APAN Paulista 01m44s00U(12021840
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6 ELO Academia_C_120+_M ELO Academia 01m50s00U(12025485
7 APAN Paulista_B_120+_M APAN Paulista 01m58s00U(12021841
2 Clube Araraquarense_A_80+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m59s00S(80+)6119Série5
3 Clube Araraquarense_B_80+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m57s00S(80+)6120
4 Clube Araraquarense_A_100+_M Araraquarense/Funde 01m57s00T(1006125 12:26:5

Prova 13 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

25m Livre
2 Deolinda C Piton Academia Pedro Leite 00m48s22M(80+)13067Série1
3 Jacira Shizuka Ishikawa Masters CTC 00m26s66L(75+)20709
4 Elisabeth Greta Arens Master Rio Claro 00m22s38L(75+)17011 13:09:5
5 Maria Celia Zambello Academia Pedro Leite 00m23s47L(75+)440
6 Odete Wegmuller Barbuto Clube Pirassununga 00m37s49N(85+)269
1 Onides Pinto de Lima Clube Pirassununga 00m37s72K(70+)23967Série2
2 Arlene Maria Guedes Caldeira Academia Pedro Leite 00m31s48J(65+)24059
3 Maria Eloisa Petelinkar Acqua Training 00m28s61K(70+)25931
4 Setumi Massunaga Nishioka Masters CTC 00m24s27K(70+)20969 13:11:4
5 Sinei Migliorini Viva Esporte 00m25s94K(70+)22975
6 Jerusa Alves Masters CTC 00m30s30J(65+)21777
7 Iraci S Ouguciku Master Rio Claro 00m32s73J(65+)19214
1 Maria Tereza Moreira de Castro Espaço Makarem S/TI(60+)23975Série3
2 Rumy Goto BotuMaster/Arruda 00m28s40J(65+)22400
3 Edna de Souza Melo Araraquarense/Funde 00m26s13J(65+)22214
4 Lucia Helena Cabrilho Soleder Gran Sao Joao 00m21s91J(65+)23050 13:13:2
5 Ivanilde Amelia Lourenco Ferreira EC Barbarense 00m24s13J(65+)21275
6 Maria Regina Silva do Amaral Limeira Master 00m27s68I(60+)13310
7 Silza Elaine Galvao Fernandes Araraquarense/Funde 01m20s00I(60+)23570
1 Carmem Silvia Neves Fischer da Costa Acqua Training 00m27s13I(60+)25928Série4
2 Vera Lucia Modolo Master Rio Claro 00m25s29I(60+)20216
3 Silvana Picarelli da Silva EC Barbarense 00m23s35I(60+)12453
4 Myrian Heyden Clube Mogiano 00m22s05I(60+)26702 13:15:4
5 Gizelda Aparecida Tellaroli Gonçalves Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s63I(60+)21813
6 Hildegard Hilke Dorette E Krause Master Rio Claro 00m23s43I(60+)15331
7 Carmem Rita Musarra Doimo Master Rio Claro 00m25s82I(60+)16501
8 Helenalda de Souza Silva Master Rio Claro 00m27s64I(60+)21650
1 Tania Regina Malvestio Lima Ribeirão Master 00m24s00G(50+)27338Série5
2 Maria Bernadete de A. Burani Acqua Training 00m20s40H(55+)25997
3 Roseli Pagliotto da Conceiçao Masters CTC 00m19s40I(60+)26084
4 Marina Aparecida Gabriel Cilli AEM Mococa 00m16s00H(55+)27309 13:17:1
5 Conceiçao Ap.Della Gracia Tsujikawa EC Barbarense 00m19s00H(55+)22609
6 Lilian Teresa Bucken Gobbi Master Rio Claro 00m19s62I(60+)19308
7 Maria Lucia Carandina Jacomini Master Rio Claro 00m22s16H(55+)21919
8 Maria Silvia da Costa Pinto Acqua Training 00m24s56H(55+)26017
1 Viviane da Cunha Terezan Araraquarense/Funde 00m21s95F(45+)27349Série6
2 Silvana Maria Cazarin Gomes EC Barbarense 00m21s79G(50+)22639
3 Rosilene Ercilia Orlando Dias Araraquarense/Funde 00m21s00G(50+)27313
4 Agnalda Nunes da Costa Vieira Acqua Training 00m20s71G(50+)25933 13:18:3
5 Elaine Cristina Garofalo AEM Mococa 00m21s00G(50+)27305
6 Adriana Cristina Moreno Vilalva Clube Mogiano 00m21s55F(45+)16189
7 Andrea Conceicao Bernardes EC Barbarense 00m21s86F(45+)21599
8 Regiane Rodrigues Master Rio Claro 00m25s00F(45+)27326
1 Claudia Basana Clube Mogiano 00m20s42F(45+)17465Série7
2 Simone Rocha Casagrande Master Rio Claro 00m20s11F(45+)26094
3 Fabiana Faria Paulilo EC Barbarense 00m19s75F(45+)24032
4 Vaneide da Silva Alves APANI/SEME/ITU 00m17s74F(45+)21357 13:19:5
5 Andrea Mandelli Morales TCCampinas 00m19s03F(45+)19429
6 Ana Paula Duarte Master Rio Claro 00m19s89F(45+)20351
7 Isabella Tardin Cardoso CC de Regatas 00m20s15F(45+)22866
8 Patricia Carvalho Campos Araraquarense/Funde 00m20s79F(45+)23716
1 Alessandra Rosa Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m24s00E(40+)27302Série8
2 Alexsandra Melo Da Silva Academia Pedro Leite 00m22s26E(40+)26090
3 Cinara Falcao Manfredini Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s00E(40+)27307
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4 Bruna Leite Carron de Almeida Acqua Training 00m20s69E(40+)25929 13:21:1
5 Vera Lucia Vieira Silva Araraquarense/Funde 00m21s00F(45+)27314
6 Luciana Mattoso Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s00E(40+)27308
7 Adriana Cristina Pereira dos Santos APANI/SEME/ITU 00m22s84E(40+)23019
8 Milena Sim£o Master Rio Claro 00m25s98E(40+)26962
1 Adriana Marcon APAN Paulista 00m21s95C(30+)25910Série9
2 Graziela U. P. Matarazo EC Barbarense 00m19s79E(40+)22620
3 Cristiane Frank Guerrero E Silva Acqua Training 00m17s17D(35+)21588
4 Ana Carolina de AlmeidaFernandes Acqua Training 00m16s38D(35+)25927 13:22:4
5 Juliane Borscheid Trindade Trivelato APAN Paulista 00m17s00D(35+)22877
6 Daniele Lombardi Limeira Master 00m17s32D(35+)22957
7 Roberta Regiane Serpa Castro Araraquarense/Funde 00m20s00E(40+)27312
8 Tais Alves Rengel Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s06D(35+)27265
1 Alana Pichonelli Araraquarense/Funde 00m21s00B(25+)27303Série10
2 Aline Fernanda Soleder Gran Sao Joao 00m17s66C(30+)22362
3 Caroline Pinto da Silva Master Rio Claro 00m17s23C(30+)27147
4 Karen Valim Freddo Acqua Training 00m16s13C(30+)25935 13:24:0
5 Adriane Guzman Pasculli Master Rio Claro 00m16s50C(30+)15809
6 Flaviane Oliveira Folkl Limeira Master 00m17s52C(30+)23858
7 Aline Gerato Dibbern Master Rio Claro 00m19s25C(30+)26488
8 Larissa R. Kuniyoshi Araraquarense/Funde 00m25s00B(25+)27345
1 Andressa Tobias Pereira de Oliveira Cunh Acqua Training 00m20s52B(25+)23575Série11
2 Isabella Maria Buoro da Cruz Master Rio Claro 00m16s55A(20+)26513
3 Nalian Keni de Oliveira Horn Gran Sao Joao 00m16s23B(25+)27343
4 Mirella Valim Freddo Acqua Training 00m15s58A(20+)25934 13:25:3
5 Letícia Rodrigues da Silva Master Rio Claro 00m15s77A(20+)26960
6 Sarah Cristine Nogueira Master Rio Claro 00m16s33B(25+)23668
7 Agatha de Moura Silva Araraquarense/Funde 00m20s00B(25+)26048
8 Sophie Santoliquido Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s00A(20+)27348

Prova 14 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

25m Livre
2 Alfredo Ribeiro Monteiro Viva Esporte 00m30s96M(80+)22952Série1
3 Deusdete José Teixeira Viva Esporte 00m21s20L(75+)23527
4 Jair Gonçalves da Silva Viva Esporte 00m20s18L(75+)22971 13:28:1
5 Kazuo Sakakura ELO Academia 00m20s46L(75+)22191
6 Jose Joao Evangelista Academia Pedro Leite 00m27s97M(80+)18936
2 Claudemir Soleder Gran Sao Joao 00m24s13J(65+)23048Série2
3 Itamar da Silva Filho Viva Esporte 00m18s04K(70+)22972
4 Joao Carlos Placco Acqua Training 00m16s31K(70+)26492 13:29:4
5 Flavio Saretta Corpo & Energia 00m17s00K(70+)21678
6 Serafim Vicenzo  Cricenti Corpo & Energia 00m21s00K(70+)22308
7 Francisco de Assis Fernandes Araraquarense/Funde 01m10s00K(70+)23569
1 Luis C Oliveira Academia Pedro Leite 00m19s85I(60+)12967Série3
2 Nilson Claret Pereira Master Rio Claro 00m18s62I(60+)15293
3 Amancio Rodrigues Oliveira EC Barbarense 00m17s10J(65+)5321
4 Roberto Bruno Clube Pirassununga 00m15s49J(65+)15167 13:31:5
5 Eusimio Luiz da Silva Acqua Training 00m16s74I(60+)25926
6 Wilson Jorge Filho Masters CTC 00m17s19J(65+)21267
7 Celso Yoshikawa Clube Pirassununga 00m19s68J(65+)10966
8 Guido Bonetti Neto Araraquarense/Funde 00m22s66J(65+)26021
1 Jose Rosa Clube Mogiano 00m18s42H(55+)16289Série4
2 Carlos Alberto da Silva Lucietto Araraquarense/Funde 00m16s07I(60+)23551
3 Euclides Sguario Júnior Viva Esporte 00m15s44I(60+)26557
4 Sebastiao Aparecido Bernardes EC Barbarense 00m15s00I(60+)13713 13:33:1
5 Jair Caldeira da Silva Corpo & Energia 00m15s03I(60+)22188
6 Edson Lourenco Circulo Militar 00m15s50I(60+)19591
7 Nelson Donizeti de Lima AEM Mococa 00m18s00H(55+)27310
8 Luiz Henrique Furlan Araraquarense/Funde 00m19s20H(55+)27316
1 Luis Henrique Pinto Correa Master Rio Claro 00m17s15H(55+)27146Série5
2 Jose Amarildo Delmondes EC Barbarense 00m16s95H(55+)11730
3 Rinaldo Luis Giacon Limeira Master 00m15s15H(55+)25943
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4 Weber Jacomini Master Rio Claro 00m15s00H(55+)21920 13:34:3
5 Clovis Herbert Lourenco Gran Sao Joao 00m15s02H(55+)20330
6 Pedro Luis Leite Academia Pedro Leite 00m16s40H(55+)13065
7 Fabio Vecina Teixeira Patricio Academia R2 Sports 00m17s00G(50+)22657
8 Ademir Barreto Ribeirão Master 00m20s00G(50+)22244
1 Luiz Fernando Segamarchi Viva Esporte 00m16s22G(50+)23715Série6
2 Hamilton Melo Ferreira Limeira Master 00m15s41G(50+)26550
3 Marcelo Mussarelli Master Rio Claro 00m14s08G(50+)17638
4 José Roberto da Silva Paes Araraquarense/Funde 00m13s48G(50+)27315 13:35:5
5 Carlos Henrique  Ghellere AEM Mococa 00m13s53G(50+)27311
6 Newton cesar aparecido lopes AEM Mococa 00m15s00G(50+)27304
7 André Werner Krapf Acqua Training 00m15s48G(50+)23532
8 Miguel Adolfo Rigolino Brito EC Barbarense 00m16s40G(50+)25941
1 Marcelo Moreno (BARD) Ribeirão Master 00m18s50F(45+)27297Série7
2 Josue Francisco Barboza Master Rio Claro 00m16s54F(45+)18667
3 Ricardo Cangiani Furlani CC de Regatas 00m15s96F(45+)22865
4 Jefferson Rodrigues da Silva Ribeirão Master 00m15s00F(45+)27341 13:37:1
5 Wanderley Picinini Jr Limeira Master 00m15s15F(45+)19688
6 Marcio Donizete de Aguiar Ouro Verde Tenis 00m16s00F(45+)27323
7 Luís Augusto Alves Academia Pedro Leite 00m16s62G(50+)26974
8 Paulo Roberto Vargas Neves Master Rio Claro 00m19s00F(45+)20627
1 Luiz Henrique Paschoalino Ouro Verde Tenis 00m18s00E(40+)27324Série8
2 Rafael Jose Dalfre Gran Sao Joao 00m17s18E(40+)26016
3 Ricardo Hirofumi Nakaoka Corpo & Energia 00m14s00F(45+)27139
4 Mauricio Lopes Gato Corpo & Energia 00m13s68F(45+)27166 13:38:3
5 Fabio Hirose Olivato Academia R2 Sports 00m13s70F(45+)23058
6 Evaldo Augusto Vicente Filho Master Rio Claro 00m16s42E(40+)21647
7 Nilton Prudenciano Ouro Verde Tenis 00m17s49E(40+)27351
1 Rui Sergio Bononi Junior Araraquarense/Funde 00m18s00D(35+)27317Série9
2 Valter Carlos Cia Bartels Corpo & Energia 00m14s00E(40+)27168
3 Luiz Carlos Faggin Filho EC Barbarense 00m13s25E(40+)21390
4 Almir Rogerio Fracaroll Araraquarense/Funde 00m12s90E(40+)27344 13:39:4
5 Fabio Angelus de Campos EC Barbarense 00m13s20E(40+)21673
6 Rodrigo Vellozo Braga APAN Paulista 00m13s50E(40+)19861
7 Jose Renato Souza EC Barbarense 00m14s01E(40+)21392
8 Weber Lubk Araraquarense/Funde 00m18s50D(35+)27318
1 Fabio Pagliotto da Conceiçao Masters CTC 00m15s67D(35+)23584Série10
2 Jose Renato Veneziani Araraquarense/Funde 00m15s20D(35+)27267
3 Joao Roberto Caetano Junior Ouro Verde Tenis 00m15s00D(35+)27321
4 Otavio Mendes Albuquerque Acqua Training 00m14s51D(35+)23893 13:41:0
5 Moises Fernando Rodrigues Clube Pirassununga 00m14s56D(35+)27224
6 Guilherme Rossi Gorni Araraquarense/Funde 00m15s00D(35+)26708
7 Sergio Xavier da Silva Jr CC de Regatas 00m15s25D(35+)20200
8 Elias de Campos Master Rio Claro 00m17s53D(35+)19300
1 JONAS HENRRIQUE BIANQUINI Gran Sao Joao 00m14s18D(35+)27290Série11
2 Thiago Teixeira Corpo & Energia 00m14s00D(35+)26537
3 Ranulfo Rodolfo Indalécio SESI SBO Master 00m13s55D(35+)25916
4 Luciano Policinani Spatium/Objetivo 00m13s39D(35+)27106 13:42:2
5 Fernando Peres Ouro Verde Tenis 00m13s50D(35+)26717
6 Murilo Giacon Academia R2 Sports 00m14s00D(35+)22566
7 Bruno Henrique Santana Parciasepe APAN Paulista 00m14s04D(35+)22501
8 Marcelo A. A. Prado Bergamo Corpo & Energia 00m14s42D(35+)26724
1 Danilo da Silva Carvalho Gran Sao Joao 00m16s02C(30+)22360Série12
2 Marcelo Antônio de Souza Cintra Ouro Verde Tenis 00m15s50C(30+)26719
3 Luiz Paulo Altarurgio Master Rio Claro 00m15s12C(30+)26093
4 Jose Ricardo De Paula Corpo & Energia 00m13s00D(35+)26038 13:43:3
5 Eduardo Lima Master Rio Claro 00m13s02D(35+)21509
6 Guilherme Rodrigues Azenha Corpo & Energia 00m15s40C(30+)27138
7 Fabio Agostinho Ferreira Corpo & Energia 00m15s69C(30+)26984
8 Tiago Pereira da Silva Master Rio Claro 00m20s90C(30+)27342
1 Maikon Menezes Castilho Ribeirão Master 00m15s00C(30+)27335Série13
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2 Regis Gonçalves Campos Junior Ouro Verde Tenis 00m14s50C(30+)26940
3 Marcio Camillo Junior Corpo & Energia 00m14s00C(30+)26743
4 Renato Silva Borges AEM Mococa 00m14s00C(30+)27306 13:44:5
5 Renan Jorge Preto Ouro Verde Tenis 00m14s00C(30+)27322
6 Brayan Uliane Brescansin Master Rio Claro 00m14s36C(30+)26030
7 Jefferson Diego Araujo Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m14s67C(30+)22881
8 José Leonardo de Lima Araraquarense/Funde 00m15s00C(30+)22919
1 Ariel Bianchi Rodrigues Alves Ribeirão Master 00m16s00B(25+)27334Série14
2 Renan Ricci Francisco Spatium/Objetivo 00m14s83B(25+)27108
3 Henrique Lucio Zanitti Nacimento da Silv Masters CTC 00m13s25C(30+)21383
4 Marcelo Martins Piza EC Barbarense 00m12s84C(30+)22328 13:46:1
5 Guilherme Musa de Almeida Master Rio Claro 00m13s20C(30+)26961
6 Hugo Luiz Barbosa Spatium/Objetivo 00m13s68C(30+)27225
7 Diego Zanco PAsetto Master Rio Claro 00m15s93B(25+)20357
8 André Luis Pais de Oliveira Master Rio Claro 00m25s75B(25+)26027
1 Gustavo Ferreira Baldan Ribeirão Master 00m14s76B(25+)27333Série15
2 Matheus seruti frança Masters CTC 00m14s16B(25+)23884
3 Guilherme Aleoni APAN Paulista 00m13s50B(25+)21701
4 Henrique Segga Academia R2 Sports 00m12s90B(25+)23060 13:47:3
5 Ettore de Lima Master Rio Claro 00m13s41B(25+)26489
6 Guilherme Augusto Marinzeck Silva Ouro Verde Tenis 00m14s00B(25+)27319
7 Jeferson Romeno de Araújo EC Barbarense 00m14s32B(25+)22612
8 Thiago Visentainer Dela Libera Limeira Master 00m14s80B(25+)27298
1 Joao Vitor Arnosti de Castro Master Rio Claro 00m15s37A(20+)26019Série16
2 Murillo Ramella Ercoles Academia Pedro Leite 00m13s44A(20+)22542
3 Pablo de Medeiros Dutra Ouro Verde Tenis 00m12s70B(25+)26720
4 Guilherme Lina Starnino Corpo & Energia 00m11s95B(25+)27337 13:48:5
5 Jair Faraone Zanaga Neto Academia R2 Sports 00m12s00A(20+)22591
6 Marco Antônio Silva Carvalho Ouro Verde Tenis 00m12s80A(20+)26718
7 Jonas izidoro Ribeirão Master 00m14s00A(20+)23803
8 Welliton Altarugio Trovó Master Rio Claro 00m17s00A(20+)27325

Prova 15 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

200m Medley
3 Edilene Pontes de Souza Master Rio Claro 05m14s47I(60+)15476Série1
4 Fabienne Guttin ELO Academia 03m29s92I(60+)9860 13:50:0
5 Leni Teresinha de Almeida Leitao Limeira Master 04m34s77J(65+)18
6 Maria Terezinha Coghi Limeira Master 06m23s14J(65+)2637
2 Ione Landim Silva Camargo Limeira Master 04m33s93G(50+)16963Série2
3 Vera Lucia Gorla Ramalho Araraquarense/Funde 04m21s00H(55+)20296
4 Silvana Vieira de Araujo ELO Academia 04m05s00H(55+)19528 13:57:3
5 Fernanda Maria Doda Gran Sao Joao 04m10s00G(50+)23540
6 Adriana Cristina Jorqueira Ferro Araraquarense/Funde 04m23s00G(50+)26707
7 Sofia Genildes Leites Collaço EC Barbarense 05m30s00H(55+)17449
1 Maria Regina Furlan S Campos EC Barbarense 04m03s00E(40+)19365Série3
2 Katia Cristina Suzigan Clube Mogiano 03m50s00E(40+)16531
3 Rosana Ap. Andriolli Limeira Master 03m46s18F(45+)1430
4 Daniela Palos Ribeirão Master 03m33s00E(40+)27332 14:04:0
5 Maria Ficher Morandi Gran Sao Joao 03m38s81G(50+)15367
6 Lucimara Ravanini Clube Pirassununga 03m47s28G(50+)3977
7 Natalie Cristina Bertagna Pedroso Gran Sao Joao 03m57s00E(40+)15774
8 Ana Lucia Guedes Pinto APAN Paulista 04m05s29G(50+)19433
1 Fernanda Patricia Academia Pedro Leite 03m36s80D(35+)18935Série4
2 Maria Ivone Lauand Caramuru Araraquarense/Funde 03m25s00D(35+)27347
3 Liz Jandui Soares Baptista Peixoto Araraquarense/Funde 02m59s50C(30+)27346
4 Natalia Basso Becker Gran Sao Joao 02m40s00B(25+)21387 14:09:0
5 Vitoria Garcia Rosa Ribeirão Master 02m48s90A(20+)20493
6 Carolina Yumi Suzuki Goshima Araraquarense/Funde 03m10s00B(25+)22641
7 Mariana Collaço EC Barbarense 03m27s00B(25+)17448
8 Luciana de Lima Master Rio Claro 05m11s88E(40+)8707

Prova 16 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

200m Medley
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2 Jorge Saito Acqua Training 04m47s13K(70+)23031Série1
3 Alfred Jacob TCCampinas 04m00s00L(75+)85
4 Cesar Primo Paterno Ribeirão Master 03m50s00K(70+)5079 14:15:1
5 José Angelo Oliva BauruTC 03m50s00J(65+)22247
6 Sidney Cerutti Sanches Limeira Master 04m18s47J(65+)35
1 Mozart Medeiros de Mello Vieira Acqua Training 03m40s00G(50+)25932Série2
2 Marcos Vinicius Lopes Limeira Master 03m29s24G(50+)16938
3 Francisco Paulo Bonilha Filho TCCampinas 03m00s00I(60+)1160
4 Marcio S Gomes de Almeida Ribeirão Master 02m42s93I(60+)5544 14:21:0
5 Mauricio Tadeu Frajacomo Araraquarense/Funde 03m00s00I(60+)20460
6 Marcelo Ferrarezi Araraquarense/Funde 03m23s00H(55+)20298
7 Luis Henrique Rodrigues dos Santos Araraquarense/Funde 03m32s60H(55+)20827
1 Rafael Ometo Matarazo EC Barbarense 03m10s67E(40+)21598Série3
2 Alexandre Fiorelli BauruTC 02m57s00E(40+)20101
3 Josafa Pellisson Limeira Master 02m53s12E(40+)2639
4 Antonio Carlos Barillari Silva Jr Ribeirão Master 02m31s00G(50+)5157 14:25:4
5 André Luis Costa Soares APAN Paulista 02m45s30E(40+)21690
6 Wilfred Gazal (Molhaçao) Molhação 02m55s00F(45+)4157
7 Antonio Cesar Assuncao Moura APAN Paulista 03m08s36E(40+)20006
8 Marcio Bittencourt Martins Acqua Training 03m11s43G(50+)5013
1 Jonathas dos Reis Barbosa Gran Sao Joao 03m00s00C(30+)23049Série4
2 Ricardo widmer Academia Pedro Leite 02m45s00E(40+)27152
3 André Cricenti Academia R2 Sports 02m35s00E(40+)21804
4 Humberto Scigliano (BARDI) Ribeirão Master 02m25s00E(40+)16729 14:29:5
5 Flavio Mansberger Zanon TCCampinas 02m29s18E(40+)19287
6 Marcelo Bratefiche Rozato Araraquarense/Funde 02m37s00D(35+)22213
7 Andre Araujo Talarico Limeira Master 02m48s31D(35+)4689
8 Caio Anawate Kuri Milito APAN Paulista 03m08s33D(35+)20341
1 Marcus Vinicius de Souza Pereira APAN Paulista 02m45s00C(30+)21691Série5
2 Ricardo Marcos Liberatori Jr Araraquarense/Funde 02m38s00C(30+)21348
3 Victor Hugo Pereira Araraquarense/Funde 02m24s00C(30+)27268
4 Thiago Jose Gragnani Vinhas ELO Academia 02m23s00C(30+)11612 14:34:0
5 Felipe Godoy Gran Sao Joao 02m23s09B(25+)15362
6 Angelo Antonio Moreira Junior Araraquarense/Funde 02m29s50A(20+)26956
7 Giuliano Bolognesi Archilli Limeira Master 02m40s38B(25+)19290
8 Raphael Cammarosano Camara Araraquarense/Funde 02m55s00C(30+)26502

Prova 17 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Peito
2 Maria Angelica Arantes da Costa TCCampinas 01m23s04I(60+)14889Série1
3 Cristina Costa de Barros Malerba Ribeirão Master 01m13s64I(60+)21785
4 Maria de Lourdes A Costa Schuetze Ribeirão Master 00m33s00J(65+)18518 14:37:5
5 Vera Lucia de Palma Master Rio Claro 00m55s35J(65+)9330
6 Maria de Lourdes Sampaio Ribeirão Master 01m18s00N(85+)5581
7 Vera Mariza H. de Miranda Costa Araraquarense/Funde 01m40s00L(75+)5824
1 Maria Silvia Guido Batistella Limeira Master 00m58s47H(55+)23702Série2
2 Regina Beyer Araraquarense/Funde 00m55s00H(55+)27264
3 Marta Castelo Branco Rosário Circulo Militar 00m51s00H(55+)308
4 Lucia Borges Master Rio Claro 00m47s37H(55+)193 14:40:3
5 Mariles Guilardi Ribeirão Master 00m50s00H(55+)22391
6 Silvana Vieira de Araujo ELO Academia 00m52s19H(55+)19528
7 Regina Celia Rodriguez Abegao Masters CTC 00m57s20G(50+)20720
1 rosana aparecida de oliveira costa Acqua Training 00m57s23F(45+)23560Série3
2 Carla Regina da Silva do Nascimento Master Rio Claro 00m55s05G(50+)10185
3 Carla Inacio Pupo Araraquarense/Funde 00m44s80G(50+)26954
4 Maria Tereza dos Reis Van Der Boor TCCampinas 00m43s51G(50+)2824 14:42:3
5 Ana Clara Soares Reis AEM Mococa 00m44s00G(50+)27214
6 Patricia Stuchi Araraquarense/Funde 00m48s00F(45+)27350
7 Viviane Corte Limeira Master 00m55s29F(45+)21947
8 Luciana de Lima Master Rio Claro 01m01s93E(40+)8707
1 Tatiana Degan Grotta Limeira Master 00m47s98E(40+)14958Série4
2 Daniela Stuchi Araraquarense/Funde 00m45s00E(40+)6467
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3 Alida Segatto Oliveira EC Barbarense 00m42s00D(35+)23991
4 Marcia Nalesso Costa Harder APAN Paulista 00m39s00E(40+)22316 14:44:3
5 Djane Aparecida Gueriero Corpo & Energia 00m41s00D(35+)15336
6 Maria Ivone Lauand Caramuru Araraquarense/Funde 00m43s00D(35+)27347
7 Ana Carla Jardim Palladino Master Rio Claro 00m45s81E(40+)21124
8 Maria Regina Furlan S Campos EC Barbarense 00m54s00E(40+)19365
1 Aline Romero Academia Pedro Leite 00m52s20B(25+)23891Série5
2 Marina Marques dos Santos EC Barbarense 00m46s00B(25+)23587
3 Danielle Mayumi Amano Hirano Araraquarense/Funde 00m40s50A(20+)27300
4 Leticia Orselli Marchesoni Araraquarense/Funde 00m38s98C(30+)14498 14:46:3
5 Camila do Nascimento Alves Limeira Master 00m39s84A(20+)26056
6 Taiane Carnot Noda Araraquarense/Funde 00m45s00C(30+)17613
7 Rosana Cristina Ardito Gonçalves Corpo & Energia 00m47s57D(35+)21935
8 Natalia Haluska Rodrigues de Sá Circulo Militar 00m53s00C(30+)22134

Prova 18 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Peito
1 Salim Abed Araraquarense/Funde 01m30s00O(90+)3662Série1
2 Marco Aurelio Batelli Araraquarense/Funde 01m05s00M(80+)20310
3 Luiz Antonio Porto Porto Ferreira FC 00m51s00L(75+)5081
4 Sérgio Marcos Oliveira Viva Esporte 00m01s20K(70+)22978 14:48:2
5 Antonio Marcio Fernandes da Costa Araraquarense/Funde 00m51s00L(75+)5823
6 Silvio Marcos Pierobom Araraquarense/Funde 01m02s00K(70+)12575
7 Ney Fontes Baptista Araraquarense/Funde 01m16s00J(65+)25999
8 Anuar Haddad Araraquarense/Funde 01m47s79N(85+)5325
1 Mauricio Gustavo Palumbo ELO Academia 00m57s41I(60+)20148Série2
2 Luis Henrique Rodrigues dos Santos Araraquarense/Funde 00m47s15H(55+)20827
3 José Angelo Oliva BauruTC 00m44s00J(65+)22247
4 Jose Gimael Neto BauruTC 00m39s00I(60+)19151 14:51:1
5 Paulo Maria Leite BauruTC 00m40s00I(60+)27140
6 Abelardo Ferrarezi de Andrade Araraquarense/Funde 00m47s00J(65+)20453
7 Marcelo Machado Kawall Limeira Master 00m47s41I(60+)15697
8 Marco Antonio Doimo Master Rio Claro 01m09s87J(65+)10733
1 Gustavo Giroti Biajoli Araraquarense/Funde 00m44s00F(45+)22988Série3
2 Adilson Lucato Gran Sao Joao 00m41s33G(50+)5067
3 Geraldo Rozinelli Jr EC Barbarense 00m39s00G(50+)24030
4 Mario Jose Marchi Vissali Pinto Araraquarense/Funde 00m37s90G(50+)10633 14:53:2
5 Marcelo Veiga CC de Regatas 00m38s55G(50+)11008
6 Fernando Duran Clube Mogiano 00m40s72F(45+)16088
7 Vasques Fernandes Master Rio Claro 00m41s84H(55+)197
8 Marcelo Ferrarezi Araraquarense/Funde 00m45s80H(55+)20298
1 Andre Luis Ferreira de Melo Limeira Master 00m39s44F(45+)3652Série4
2 Josafa Pellisson Limeira Master 00m36s54E(40+)2639
3 Wilfred Gazal (Molhaçao) Molhação 00m36s00F(45+)4157
4 Humberto Scigliano (BARDI) Ribeirão Master 00m31s30E(40+)16729 14:55:0
5 Fabio Adriano Melles Araraquarense/Funde 00m34s10E(40+)22882
6 Marcos Guerrero da Costa Acqua Training 00m36s36E(40+)5051
7 Rafael Ometo Matarazo EC Barbarense 00m39s21E(40+)21598
8 Omar Sanfelice Dias BauruTC 00m40s00F(45+)21778
1 Cesar Goncalves Cintra Araraquarense/Funde 00m45s00E(40+)20824Série5
2 Victor Fernando de Campos EC Barbarense 00m38s09D(35+)24024
3 Vitor Jose Fumis APAN Paulista 00m35s60D(35+)17450
4 Alexandre Ferraz Luz TCCampinas 00m34s00D(35+)11620 14:56:4
5 Romulo A. P. Filleti EC Barbarense 00m35s39D(35+)22538
6 Andre Araujo Talarico Limeira Master 00m37s16D(35+)4689
7 Gabriel Lourenço Brejao APAN Paulista 00m41s83D(35+)21721
8 Diogenes Tadeu de Freitas Cardoso Ribeirão Master 00m50s47D(35+)27339
1 Roberto Mantelli Neto Acqua Training 00m36s22C(30+)22994Série6
2 Igor Rodrigues Aquino Ribeirão Master 00m35s00B(25+)27331
3 Guilherme Henrique Messias Araraquarense/Funde 00m33s00A(20+)21300
4 Lucas Ferreira de Souza Araraquarense/Funde 00m31s10C(30+)20457 14:58:3
5 Felipe Godoy Gran Sao Joao 00m31s11B(25+)15362
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6 Rodrigo de Azeredo Orselli Araraquarense/Funde 00m33s00B(25+)20147
7 Lucas Rizzo Marques(wellness) Ribeirão Master 00m36s00B(25+)27352
8 Felipe dos Santos Master Rio Claro 00m39s60B(25+)22318

Prova 19 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

100m Costas
2 Vera Mariza H. de Miranda Costa Araraquarense/Funde 03m15s00L(75+)5824Série1
3 Maria Terezinha Coghi Limeira Master 02m40s28J(65+)2637
4 Maria Antonieta Ramalho de Castro Araraquarense/Funde 02m15s00J(65+)20297 15:00:2
5 Celia Canesin Brescia Ribeirão Master 02m38s00J(65+)7410
6 Gilda Teresinha Andueza Machado Ribeirão Master 03m12s29L(75+)5135
7 Maria Silvia Lopes de Carvalho Master Rio Claro 03m26s16L(75+)1163
1 Roseli Aparecida Negreti Viva Esporte 02m39s57I(60+)8191Série2
2 Neli Araujo Forti EC Barbarense 02m05s10H(55+)5004
3 Petra Eva Buscher ELO Academia 01m53s78H(55+)10994
4 Alessandra Magalhaes de Lima Araraquarense/Funde 01m25s00F(45+)20300 15:05:0
5 Andrea Porto Palagi Araraquarense/Funde 01m36s00F(45+)26508
6 Ana Lucia Guedes Pinto APAN Paulista 01m54s00G(50+)19433
7 Vera Lucia Gorla Ramalho Araraquarense/Funde 02m09s00H(55+)20296
1 Katia Cristina Suzigan Clube Mogiano 01m40s48E(40+)16531Série3
2 Fernanda Patricia Academia Pedro Leite 01m34s23D(35+)18935
3 Marina Marques dos Santos EC Barbarense 01m25s00B(25+)23587
4 Carolina Yumi Suzuki Goshima Araraquarense/Funde 01m19s00B(25+)22641 15:08:5
5 Mirella Cristina Oliveira APANI/SEME/ITU 01m22s64D(35+)8840
6 Liz Jandui Soares Baptista Peixoto Araraquarense/Funde 01m29s80C(30+)27346
7 Aline Mariani Feistler ELO Academia 01m37s01C(30+)17618
8 Flavia Daniela Mendes de Araujo Limeira Master 02m10s46E(40+)13181

Prova 20 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

100m Costas
2 Luiz Carlos Correa da Silva Limeira Master 03m14s14O(90+)25Série1
3 Alfred Jacob TCCampinas 02m00s00L(75+)85
4 Norival Agnelli BauruTC 01m48s00K(70+)9772 15:12:1
5 Antonio Marcio Fernandes da Costa Araraquarense/Funde 01m55s00L(75+)5823
6 Jorge Saito Acqua Training 02m15s07K(70+)23031
2 Sidney Cerutti Sanches Limeira Master 02m04s61J(65+)35Série2
3 Fernando Carlos Pagnocca Master Rio Claro 01m49s47J(65+)5322
4 José Eduardo Cruz Ferreira TCCampinas 01m22s63J(65+)3558 15:16:3
5 Sebastiao Goncalves Araraquarense/Funde 01m47s20J(65+)21651
6 Mauro Gonçalves Araraquarense/Funde 02m00s00J(65+)20301
7 Ney Fontes Baptista Araraquarense/Funde 02m10s00J(65+)25999
2 Joao Aparecido Xavier Master Rio Claro 01m54s59G(50+)15158Série3
3 Luis Henrique Rodrigues dos Santos Araraquarense/Funde 01m32s20H(55+)20827
4 Marcio S Gomes de Almeida Ribeirão Master 01m11s96I(60+)5544 15:19:5
5 Mauricio Tadeu Frajacomo Araraquarense/Funde 01m25s00I(60+)20460
6 Mozart Medeiros de Mello Vieira Acqua Training 01m50s00G(50+)25932
7 Jefferson Eliude Modesto Viva Esporte 02m10s18G(50+)10155
1 Tiago Lombardo de Lima Ribeirão Master 01m26s50F(45+)12756Série4
2 Marcio Bittencourt Martins Acqua Training 01m24s46G(50+)5013
3 Mario Jose Marchi Vissali Pinto Araraquarense/Funde 01m20s55G(50+)10633
4 Warley Antonio Grotta Jr Limeira Master 01m07s16F(45+)3556 15:23:1
5 Accacio Oliveira Nunes Neto Araraquarense/Funde 01m12s00F(45+)23672
6 Marcos Vinicius Lopes Limeira Master 01m24s36G(50+)16938
7 Roberto Aparecido Andreghetto Araraquarense/Funde 01m24s50G(50+)23529
8 Andre Luis Ferreira de Melo Limeira Master 01m29s19F(45+)3652
1 Ricardo widmer Academia Pedro Leite 01m30s00E(40+)27152Série5
2 Alexandre Fiorelli BauruTC 01m20s00E(40+)20101
3 Marcelo Bratefiche Rozato Araraquarense/Funde 01m07s10D(35+)22213
4 Flavio Mansberger Zanon TCCampinas 01m04s28E(40+)19287 15:25:5
5 Carlos Eduardo Crestani APAN Paulista 01m06s18D(35+)21692
6 Newton Maldonado Teodoro ELO Academia 01m15s00E(40+)27097
7 Antonio Cesar Assuncao Moura APAN Paulista 01m24s05E(40+)20006
8 Cesar Goncalves Cintra Araraquarense/Funde 01m43s54E(40+)20824
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1 Roberto Mantelli Neto Acqua Training 01m23s60C(30+)22994Série6
2 Andre Luiz Orlando Araraquarense/Funde 01m15s00C(30+)26080
3 Giuliano Bolognesi Archilli Limeira Master 01m08s36B(25+)19290
4 Mateus Passarini APAN Paulista 01m02s03B(25+)27296 15:28:4
5 Vitor Alexandre Parreira Masters CTC 01m04s01B(25+)21775
6 Ricardo Marcos Liberatori Jr Araraquarense/Funde 01m15s00C(30+)21348
7 Jhones Massuia Spatium/Objetivo 01m22s14C(30+)16935
8 André Gonçalles Domingues da Silva EC Barbarense 01m25s00C(30+)26503

Prova 21 Feminino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Livre
1 Maria de Lourdes Sampaio Ribeirão Master 01m07s00N(85+)5581Série1
2 Maria Antonieta Ramalho de Castro Araraquarense/Funde 00m56s00J(65+)20297
3 Aide Gazoto Demo Gran Sao Joao 00m51s93J(65+)15590
4 Leni Teresinha de Almeida Leitao Limeira Master 00m46s39J(65+)18 15:31:1
5 Vera Lucia de Palma Master Rio Claro 00m47s11J(65+)9330
6 Maria de Lourdes A Costa Schuetze Ribeirão Master 00m53s00J(65+)18518
7 Celia Canesin Brescia Ribeirão Master 01m05s00J(65+)7410
1 Cristina Costa de Barros Malerba Ribeirão Master 01m00s26I(60+)21785Série2
2 Regina Beyer Araraquarense/Funde 00m45s00H(55+)27264
3 Marta Castelo Branco Rosário Circulo Militar 00m39s00H(55+)308
4 Fabienne Guttin ELO Academia 00m34s37I(60+)9860 15:33:1
5 Mariles Guilardi Ribeirão Master 00m37s00H(55+)22391
6 Petra Eva Buscher ELO Academia 00m42s78H(55+)10994
7 Sofia Genildes Leites Collaço EC Barbarense 00m50s00H(55+)17449
1 Carla Regina da Silva do Nascimento Master Rio Claro 00m46s14G(50+)10185Série3
2 Flavia Daniela Mendes de Araujo Limeira Master 00m45s15E(40+)13181
3 Patricia Stuchi Araraquarense/Funde 00m36s00F(45+)27350
4 Carla Inacio Pupo Araraquarense/Funde 00m31s90G(50+)26954 15:35:1
5 Maria Tereza dos Reis Van Der Boor TCCampinas 00m32s68G(50+)2824
6 Maria Ficher Morandi Gran Sao Joao 00m37s15G(50+)15367
7 Regina Celia Rodriguez Abegao Masters CTC 00m45s77G(50+)20720
8 Maristela Polatto Gran Sao Joao 00m54s60G(50+)22769
1 Karina Ribeiro Zamarioli Silva Pacheco ELO Academia 00m39s59E(40+)25944Série4
2 Sherlei Salas Munhoz da Silva Masters CTC 00m33s05E(40+)20719
3 Alida Segatto Oliveira EC Barbarense 00m33s00D(35+)23991
4 Djane Aparecida Gueriero Corpo & Energia 00m31s00D(35+)15336 15:37:1
5 Maria Ivone Lauand Caramuru Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s00D(35+)27347
6 Daniela Stuchi Araraquarense/Funde 00m33s00E(40+)6467
7 Natalie Cristina Bertagna Pedroso Gran Sao Joao 00m33s81E(40+)15774
8 Tatiana Degan Grotta Limeira Master 00m41s83E(40+)14958
1 Aline Romero Academia Pedro Leite 00m36s89B(25+)23891Série5
2 Danielle Mayumi Amano Hirano Araraquarense/Funde 00m32s50A(20+)27300
3 Leticia Orselli Marchesoni Araraquarense/Funde 00m29s55C(30+)14498
4 Luana Batista Cavinatti Araraquarense/Funde 00m29s00B(25+)21342 15:38:5
5 Vitoria Garcia Rosa Ribeirão Master 00m29s10A(20+)20493
6 Camila do Nascimento Alves Limeira Master 00m32s48A(20+)26056
7 Mariana Collaço EC Barbarense 00m34s00B(25+)17448
8 Natalia Haluska Rodrigues de Sá Circulo Militar 00m39s00C(30+)22134

Prova 22 Masculino
Baliza Atleta Equipe TempoCateg Inicio prev

50m Livre
1 Anuar Haddad Araraquarense/Funde 01m08s86N(85+)5325Série1
2 Marco Aurelio Batelli Araraquarense/Funde 00m50s00M(80+)20310
3 Sérgio Marcos Oliveira Viva Esporte 00m42s38K(70+)22978
4 Norival Agnelli BauruTC 00m34s00K(70+)9772 15:40:3
5 Luiz Antonio Porto Porto Ferreira FC 00m40s00L(75+)5081
6 Alberto Paulo Marques Araraquarense/Funde 00m47s50N(85+)25994
7 Salim Abed Araraquarense/Funde 01m05s00O(90+)3662
2 Marco Antonio Doimo Master Rio Claro 00m41s98J(65+)10733Série2
3 Sebastiao Goncalves Araraquarense/Funde 00m35s00J(65+)21651
4 Antonio Carlos Rocha BauruTC 00m32s00J(65+)21597 15:42:4
5 José Angelo Oliva BauruTC 00m34s00J(65+)22247
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6 Abelardo Ferrarezi de Andrade Araraquarense/Funde 00m38s00J(65+)20453
7 Mauricio Gustavo Palumbo ELO Academia 00m44s16I(60+)20148
1 Adilson Lucato Gran Sao Joao 00m34s22G(50+)5067Série3
2 Jose Gimael Neto BauruTC 00m33s00I(60+)19151
3 Ewerton A Dela Libera Limeira Master 00m32s06H(55+)18647
4 Walter Nigro Falcoski Araraquarense/Funde 00m30s00I(60+)10770 15:44:2
5 Heron Branco Frossard BotuMaster/Arruda 00m30s31H(55+)22781
6 Marcelo Veiga CC de Regatas 00m32s62G(50+)11008
7 Marcos Antonio Leitao Master Rio Claro 00m34s21H(55+)5015
8 Marcelo Machado Kawall Limeira Master 00m35s74I(60+)15697
1 Geraldo Rozinelli Jr EC Barbarense 00m30s00G(50+)24030Série4
2 Ney Vita APAN Paulista 00m29s30G(50+)26938
3 Luis Orlando Rotelli Rezende Ribeirão Master 00m27s50G(50+)27330
4 Accacio Oliveira Nunes Neto Araraquarense/Funde 00m27s00F(45+)23672 15:45:5
5 Jairo Jordan EC Barbarense 00m27s16F(45+)25940
6 Glauber Izidoro Ribeirão Master 00m28s00F(45+)22230
7 Fernando Duran Clube Mogiano 00m29s56F(45+)16088
8 Caio Polizel Araraquarense/Funde 00m30s80F(45+)21587
1 Marcos Guerrero da Costa Acqua Training 00m28s75E(40+)5051Série5
2 Alexandre Fiorelli BauruTC 00m28s00E(40+)20101
3 Guilherme Ciribelli Fernandes da Silva Ribeirão Master 00m27s00E(40+)22210
4 Humberto Scigliano (BARDI) Ribeirão Master 00m26s00E(40+)16729 15:47:2
5 Fabio Adriano Melles Araraquarense/Funde 00m26s92E(40+)22882
6 André Cricenti Academia R2 Sports 00m27s50E(40+)21804
7 André Luis Costa Soares APAN Paulista 00m28s30E(40+)21690
8 Gustavo Giroti Biajoli Araraquarense/Funde 00m31s00F(45+)22988
1 Gabriel Lourenço Brejao APAN Paulista 00m29s05D(35+)21721Série6
2 Julio Cesar de Campos Gran Sao Joao 00m27s95D(35+)11652
3 Vitor Jose Fumis APAN Paulista 00m26s88D(35+)17450
4 Fabio Longarini Melo Ribeirão Master 00m24s00D(35+)27340 15:49:0
5 Carlos Cesar Crestani Araraquarense/Funde 00m26s00D(35+)20295
6 Alexandre Ferraz Luz TCCampinas 00m27s00D(35+)11620
7 Marcelo Henrique Castejon Monteiro Ribeirão Master 00m28s00D(35+)27336
8 Victor Fernando de Campos EC Barbarense 00m29s65D(35+)24024
1 Osvaldo Luiz Gibotti Jr Araraquarense/Funde 00m30s30B(25+)20306Série7
2 Marlon Cesar Tolentino Ventura APAN Paulista 00m29s00C(30+)27299
3 Jhones Massuia Spatium/Objetivo 00m27s35C(30+)16935
4 Lucas Ferreira de Souza Araraquarense/Funde 00m24s30C(30+)20457 15:50:2
5 Victor Hugo Pereira Araraquarense/Funde 00m26s00C(30+)27268
6 André Gonçalles Domingues da Silva EC Barbarense 00m28s00C(30+)26503
7 Felipe dos Santos Master Rio Claro 00m30s01B(25+)22318
8 Diogenes Tadeu de Freitas Cardoso Ribeirão Master 00m40s00D(35+)27339
1 Bruno Henrique da Silva Alves APANI/SEME/ITU 00m28s54A(20+)22311Série8
2 Claudio Oliveira Júnior Masters CTC 00m26s70A(20+)26572
3 Erick Reusch Marques APAN Paulista 00m25s00B(25+)27301
4 Guilherme Belchior Borini Ribeirão Master 00m22s47B(25+)27328 15:52:0
5 GUILHERME FALCOSKI Araraquarense/Funde 00m24s51A(20+)27288
6 Felipe Godoy Gran Sao Joao 00m25s54B(25+)15362
7 Guilherme Henrique Messias Araraquarense/Funde 00m26s80A(20+)21300
8 Lucas Rizzo Marques(wellness) Ribeirão Master 00m30s00B(25+)27352 15:53:3

«« Resultadoonline.com  »»
Contatos com Marcus - (19)9 9706-8323 ou (19) 98842-5080 WhatsApp

Boletim no site http://www.resultadoonline.com


